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FY2013 Operating as Passed vs FY2013
Operating Less Vetoes

 Department Totals - Operating Budget
Department of Natural Resources

5,016.8 165,746.3 165,941.4 165,941.45,016.8 0.0 0.0%153,785.5Department Totals

Funding Sources:
0.0 22,555.2 22,555.2 22,555.20.0 0.0 0.0%15,961.71002  Fed Rcpts (Fed)
0.0 758.1 758.1 758.10.0 0.0 0.0%740.61003  G/F Match (UGF)

4,931.7 78,111.8 78,306.9 78,306.94,931.7 0.0 0.0%75,499.41004  Gen Fund (UGF)
18.6 12,819.5 12,819.5 12,819.518.6 0.0 0.0%11,338.11005  GF/Prgm (DGF)
0.0 7,624.9 7,624.9 7,624.90.0 0.0 0.0%7,276.31007  I/A Rcpts (Other)
0.0 435.9 435.9 435.90.0 0.0 0.0%434.51018  EVOSS (Other)
0.0 2,526.1 2,526.1 2,526.10.0 0.0 0.0%2,512.31021  Agric Loan (DGF)
0.0 46.6 46.6 46.60.0 0.0 0.0%74.91055  IA/OIL HAZ (Other)
0.0 5,634.3 5,634.3 5,634.30.0 0.0 0.0%5,222.91061  CIP Rcpts (Other)
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0%582.61066  Pub School (DGF)
0.0 3,601.0 3,601.0 3,601.00.0 0.0 0.0%3,279.41092  MHTAAR (Other)
0.0 5,585.2 5,585.2 5,585.20.0 0.0 0.0%5,460.61105  PFund Rcpt (Other)

66.5 14,961.4 14,961.4 14,961.466.5 0.0 0.0%12,862.61108  Stat Desig (Other)
0.0 6,478.1 6,478.1 6,478.10.0 0.0 0.0%7,714.01153  State Land (DGF)
0.0 333.6 333.6 333.60.0 0.0 0.0%325.01154  Shore Fish (DGF)
0.0 842.1 842.1 842.10.0 0.0 0.0%876.41155  Timber Rcp (DGF)
0.0 50.0 50.0 50.00.0 0.0 0.0%50.01192  Mine Trust (Other)
0.0 2,932.5 2,932.5 2,932.50.0 0.0 0.0%2,881.51200  VehRntlTax (DGF)
0.0 200.0 200.0 200.00.0 0.0 0.0%200.01216  Boat Rcpts (Other)
0.0 250.0 250.0 250.00.0 0.0 0.0%492.71217  NGF Earn (Other)

Totals:
4,931.7 78,869.9 79,065.0 79,065.04,931.7 0.0 0.0%76,240.0Unrestricted General (UGF)

18.6 25,931.9 25,931.9 25,931.918.6 0.0 0.0%26,229.9Designated General (DGF)
66.5 38,389.3 38,389.3 38,389.366.5 0.0 0.0%35,353.9Other Funds
0.0 22,555.2 22,555.2 22,555.20.0 0.0 0.0%15,961.7Federal Funds
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